Standard RoofGrip®
Drill Point Fastener
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins

CR-10
**#3 Phillips bit included in each carton.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD
IN (MM)
PKG
QTY
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
RGDP158B 15⁄8 (40) Full 1000 12 (5.45)
RGDP214B 21⁄4 (55) Full 1000 16 (7.26)
RGDP003B 3 (75) Full 1000 24 (10.89)
RGDP004B 4 (100) 3 (75) 1000 28 (12.71)
RGDP005B 5 (125) 3 (75) 1000 35 (15.89)
RGDP006B 6 (150) 4 (100) 1000 40 (18.16)
RGDP007B 7 (175) 4 (100) 1000 48 (21.79)
RGDP008B 8 (200) 4 (100) 1000 50 (22.70)
†All sizes are nominal.
Factory Mutual listings refer to
this product as #12 RoofGrip,
#12 Standard RoofGrip, and OMG